2020 MEETING DATES

Monday, January 12" 2026

Monday, February 9*", 2026

Monday, March 9", 2026
Monday, April 13", 2026
Monday, May 11*", 2026
Monday, June 8™ 2026
Monday, July 13" 2026

Monday, August 10", 2026

Monday, September 14", 2026

Monday, October 19", 2026
Monday, November 9", 2026

Monday, December 14", 2026

All Meetings Take place at 7:00 PM in the Forest View
Park District Recreation Room:
4621 Wenonah Ave. Forest View, |IL 60402
Public Welcome!




